
ORIGINAL

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Charleston Metro Chamber of 
Commerce ("CMCC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise CMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the CMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless CMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
CMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against CMCC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.
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CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

CM-COO-47225-666217142e272
June 06, 2024

Bakyrchik Mining Venture, LLC
Kabanbay-Batrya Street, 47
Ust-Kamenogorsk 070019
Kazakhstan

Roots Blower
900 West Mount Street
 Connersville
 IN 47331
 USA

Air Chicago IL, USA - ORD

Kazakhstan Almaty, KZ - ALA

2023-09-07 TK

************** HAWB No: INP0007251

*************** DSV Air & Sea, Inc.

Part No. RK20ACP00VSA40
Consignor reference: R055942, PO014272

STANDARD OVERHAUL KIT 20 VSA CPLG 40

Contract No: BGP 2 (03-01-4109) dated 28/02/2023

Commercial Invoice No: 963 dated 25/08/2023

H.S.Code: 8414.90

1285.93KG

Net: 1272.70KG

United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Megan Stempin



   
Contract No: BGP 2(03-1-4109) 

 

Delivery Terms: DAP Auezov Village, Kazakstan                          

 

 

Invoice Comments: BGP 2(03-1-4109) / 1st Shipment  

Item 

Work 
Order 

Quantity 

Unit 
Price 

Total 
excl. tax 

Tax 

Total 
incl. tax 

Socket Head Screw - Stub Shaft 3/4-10х3.00, part number 

10711001 

Set of 2 Timing Gears 20" 40PSL, part number 84742012 

 

Bearing carrier 20 RAS 40 PSL, part number 92716013 

2495 

 

2495   

 

2495                

224.00 

 

2.00 

 

2.00 

        $75.30 

 

$36,085.00 

 

$19,294.75 

  $16,867.20 

 

  $72,170.00 

 

  $38,589.50 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

$16,867.20 

 

$72,170.00 

 

$38,589.50 

 
 

Country of Origin: USA, 
Canada 

  

   

Invoice 
Total 

Subtotal 

Tax 

$127,626.70 

$0.00 

  AUD $127,626.70 

  

            Name: Mark Broome 

      
           Date: 23/05/2023 

 

           Signature 
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To 

Yuliya  Zhuk 

 Building 30 G, Quarter A, Auezov village 

Abay region 

Zharm 070605 

Attn 

Bakyrchik Mining Venture LLC 

ABN 

From PPI Valves 

13  Link Crescent 

Coolum Beach 

QLD 4573 

40 642 924 070 ABN 

Commercial  Invoice No 962 
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