A COMPACT AND A	CERT	IFIC	CATE	OF	ORIG	IN	ORIGINAL
Charleston Metro Charleston Metro Charleston Charleston Metro Charleston Charleston Commerce	TO VALIDATE, GO	бо то	Certificate Num	nber : Cl			6217142e272
Seller (Exporter) Roots Blower 900 West Mount Street	Transport Type Air				Port of Loading Chicago IL, USA - ORD		
Connersville IN 47331 USA	Destination Country Kazakhstan				Destination Port Almaty, KZ - ALA		
Consignee Bakyrchik Mining Venture, LLC Kabanbay-Batrya Street, 47 Ust-Kamenogorsk 070019 Kazakhstan	Export Date 2023-09-07				Exporting Carrier TK		
	Import Permit Number *******			Bill of Lading / AWB HAWB No: INP0007251			
	Owner or Agent			Forwarding Agent DSV Air & Sea, Inc.			
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks Part No. RK20ACP00VSA40 Consignor reference: R055942, PO014272						
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers	s, Kind of Packag	iges.)			Weight	Co	ountry of Origin
STANDARD OVERHAUL KIT 20 VSA CPLG 40 Contract No: BGP 2 (03-01-4109) dated 28/02/2023 Commercial Invoice No: 963 dated 25/08/2023 H.S.Code: 8414.90 CERTIFICATE OF Accredited Chamber	ORIGIN US2200401		rant (or the Applica	Net	5.93KG : 1272.70KG		I States
Name of Authorized Trade Association	12	The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: - The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods. - The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Charleston Metro Chamber of Commerce ('CMCC') is accurate, true and complete. - The Applicant undertakes to advise CMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. - The Applicant undertakes to advise CMCC and any cother person(s) to whom the applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. - The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. - In consideration for the CMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless CMCC form any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify CMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against CMCC in connection herewith. - The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.					



From PPI Valves	To Bakyrchik Mining Venture LLC
13 Link Crescent	Building 30 G, Quarter A, Auezov village
Coolum Beach	Abay region
QLD 4573	Zharm 070605
ABN 40 642 924 070	ABN
	Attn Yuliya Zhuk

Contract No: BGP 2(03-1-4109)

Delivery Terms: DAP Auezov Village, Kazakstan

Invoice Comments: BGP 2(03-1-4109) / 1st Shipment

	Work		Unit	Total		Total
	Order		Price	excl. tax		incl. tax
Item		Quantity			Tax	
Socket Head Screw - Stub Shaft 3/4-10x3.00, part number 10711001	2495	224.00	\$75.30	\$16,867.20	\$0.00	\$16,867.20
Set of 2 Timing Gears 20" 40PSL, part number 84742012	2495	2.00	\$36,085.00	\$72,170.00	\$0.00	\$72,170.00
Bearing carrier 20 RAS 40 PSL, part number 92716013	2495	2.00	\$19,294.75	\$38,589.50	\$0.00	\$38,589.50
					Subtotal	\$127,626.70
Country of Origin: USA,					Тах	\$0.00
Canada				Invoice Total	AUD	\$127,626.70

Name: Mark Broome

Date: 23/05/2023

Signature

